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44. NRCHA NPLS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular  Go: C - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 541 Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock 215.50 Monica Duflock$585.00

2 150 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 213.00 Jenifer Ingram$487.50

3 273 Dirty Denero Amanda Romine 212.00 Amanda Romine$390.00

4 166 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent 209.50 Catherine Vincent$292.50

5 350 Cat Travels In Style Kasydi Valentine 208.00 Risa Valentine$195.00

6 770 Hallie Rey Kaden Bennett 206.50 Kaden Bennett

7 919 Bet Shesa Jaebar Cat Myra Haas 201.50 Jenny Cornine

8 769 Mc Rey N Hes Alright Brooke Salmon 200.50 Bryon & Pam Salmon

9 414 Metallic River Ann Matthews 199.00 Ann Matthews

10 364 Sugar Yes Please Addision Kenley 126.50 Addision Kenley

11 241 Ima Prizcee Hickory Traci Witte 63.00 Traci Witte

45. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 418 Smart Lethal Cat Michelle Reed 146.50 Lee & Michelle Reed$382.20

2 705 Making Sparks Fly Mallory Vestal 145.00 Mallory Vestal$300.30

3 768 Blueberry Boon Dr Nancy Cloud 143.00 Nancy Cloud$232.05

4T 273 Dirty Denero Amanda Romine 142.00 Amanda Romine$143.32

4T 353 Hi Hill Bud Kristin Kenley 142.00 Christian K Lybbert$143.32

6T 566 Cats Royal Bandit Shawn Ayers 141.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers$81.90

6T 420 DT Whiskey Shine Tammy Penn 141.50 Tammy Penn$81.90

8T 765 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 141.00 Rebekah Trice

8T 413 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 141.00 Melinda L Cheetham

8T 811 Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller 141.00 Monty & Carlee Miller

11 788 TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel 140.00 Karla Steckel

12 238 Sticky Lollipop Jessica Medlin 139.50 Kristopher & Jessica Medlin

13T 406 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie D. Thompson 138.50 Leslie D. Thompson

13T 410 Mistys Lil Starlight Novella M Moletteri 138.50 Novella M Moletteri

15 297 Dual Denim Cat Erica Vincent 138.00 Catherine Vincent

16 489 Vintage San Kristi Clark 136.50 Quincee Clark

17 414 Metallic River Ann Matthews 136.00 Ann Matthews

18 800 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 135.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers

19 979 Bet Shes Wright TONI BLONDE 133.50 TONI BLONDE

20 230 Stylish In Socks Amber Carroll 132.50 Amber & Sydney Carroll

21 409 Sioux Per Boom Jo Gadberry 72.50 Jo Gadberry

22 411 Zeze Does It Novella M Moletteri 70.50 Novella M Moletteri

46. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 418 Smart Lethal Cat Michelle Reed 146.50 Lee & Michelle Reed$261.00

2 541 Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock 145.50 Monica Duflock$217.50

3 988 Jittery Julie Bowden 144.50 Julie Bowden$174.00

4 420 DT Whiskey Shine Tammy Penn 141.50 Tammy Penn$130.50

5 391 Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling 141.00 Kendra Suhling$87.00

6 166 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent 140.50 Catherine Vincent

7 582 Third Tymz A Charm Laura J Edwards 140.00 Laura J Edwards
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8 406 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie D. Thompson 138.50 Leslie D. Thompson

9 909 Metallic Pearl Kelly J Warner 136.50 Kelly J Warner

10 770 Hallie Rey Kaden Bennett 136.00 Kaden Bennett

11 230 Stylish In Socks Amber Carroll 132.50 Amber & Sydney Carroll

12 575 That Lady Can Do Greg Byers 73.00 Greg Or Dawn Byers

47. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 45

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 620 CR Shortys Tuff Curt Spangler 144.51 Patti &Curt Spangler$526.00

2 298 Shes Divine Donna R Waddell 144.50 Donna R Waddell$420.80

3 933 Wr This Cats Sporty Joshua N Hawk 144.00 Hawk Family Trust$341.90

4T 739 Reyzn Debra Patti Spangler 143.00 Patti & Patti &Curt Spangler$236.70

4T 296 Ladys Special Nite Beth Ann Storts 143.00 Brandon Storts$236.70

4T 768 Blueberry Boon Dr Nancy Cloud 143.00 Nancy Cloud$236.70

7 343 Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock 142.50 Treylyn Hancock$184.10

8 353 Hi Hill Bud Kristin Kenley 142.00 Christian K Lybbert$131.50

9T 566 Cats Royal Bandit Shawn Ayers 141.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers$78.90

9T 799 Shootin For The Boon Bailey Jo Jefferies 141.50 Brian And Mary McGinley$78.90

9T 121 Tuff Marshall N Town Matt Spahn 141.50 Matt Spahn$78.90

9T 420 DT Whiskey Shine Tammy Penn 141.50 Tammy Penn$78.90

13T 404 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton 141.00 Emily Hamilton

13T 232 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 141.00 Paige Brummund

13T 765 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 141.00 Rebekah Trice

13T 413 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 141.00 Melinda L Cheetham

13T 294 BFR Hickory Starlite Pamela S Anderson 141.00 Pamela S Anderson

18 798 Dudley Doo Right Carson Gattis 140.50 Gattis Ranches, LLC

19T 310 Blank Space Megan Lundquist 140.00 Megan Lundquist

19T 350 Cat Travels In Style Kasydi Valentine 140.00 Risa Valentine

21T 238 Sticky Lollipop Jessica Medlin 139.50 Kristopher & Jessica Medlin

21T 357 Sheza Smart Gal Kaylea Marrionneaux 139.50 Kaylea Marrionneaux

23T 572 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans 138.00 Camille & George Briggs

23T 403 Uncle Kwacker Dana Aspinall 138.00 Dana Aspinall

23T 297 Dual Denim Cat Erica Vincent 138.00 Catherine Vincent

23T 796 TF Chic Magnet Julie Smith 138.00 Julie Smith

27T 800 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 135.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers

27T 797 Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling 135.50 Sydney Whitling

29T 399 Sequoias Merada Telese Blasiman 135.00 Telese Blasiman

29T 365 Cactus Reo Pritchard 135.00 Reo Pritchard

31 257 Gunna Be Striking Molly Malson 134.50 Brock & Molly Malson

32 412 Sluggin Whiskey Emily Stephens 134.00 Emily Stephens

33 979 Bet Shes Wright TONI BLONDE 133.50 TONI BLONDE

34 230 Stylish In Socks Amber Carroll 132.50 Amber & Sydney Carroll

35 347 Olafs Choice Ashley Cooper 131.50 Brandon & Ashley Cooper

36 405 One Gun Wonder Kathleen Haydon 130.50 Kathleen Haydon

37 407 Miss Dun Shined Camryn Collier 125.00 Camryn Collier

38 409 Sioux Per Boom Jo Gadberry 72.50 Jo Gadberry

39 346 Queens Nu Holly Maggie J Nance 71.00 Jessie Lee Nance
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40 795 Felicity Smoak Bree Westbrook 70.00 Texas Tech University

41 415 A Shot Of Maderia Montana Thursby 69.50 Kaden Bennett

42 605 Cromed Out Playgirl Ben Gouin 69.00 Ben Gouin

43 364 Sugar Yes Please Addision Kenley 62.50 Addision Kenley

48. NRCHA NPLSEL: Non Pro Limited Select Go: C - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 620 CR Shortys Tuff Curt Spangler 144.51 Patti &Curt Spangler$82.50

2 420 DT Whiskey Shine Tammy Penn 141.50 Tammy Penn$68.75

3T 413 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 141.00 Melinda L Cheetham$48.13

3T 294 BFR Hickory Starlite Pamela S Anderson 141.00 Pamela S Anderson$48.13

5 166 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent 140.50 Catherine Vincent$27.50

6 582 Third Tymz A Charm Laura J Edwards 140.00 Laura J Edwards

7 406 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie D. Thompson 138.50 Leslie D. Thompson

8 796 TF Chic Magnet Julie Smith 138.00 Julie Smith

9 909 Metallic Pearl Kelly J Warner 136.50 Kelly J Warner

10 414 Metallic River Ann Matthews 136.00 Ann Matthews

11 575 That Lady Can Do Greg Byers 73.00 Greg Or Dawn Byers


